Bellenberg LK-Tagesturnier
TV Bellenberg (04031) , 30.07.2023 bis 30.07.2023

Meldeliste

U16 mannlich Einzel , LK 10,0 bis LK 25,0

Nr LKM

LK24,1
LK20,4
LK17,1
LK19,0
LK19,6
LK17,1
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LKA

LK24,1
LK20,4
LK17,1
LK19,0
LK19,6
LK17,1
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Name, Vorname

Draxler, Finjas (2007)
Ganser, Jochen (2009)
Junghans, Clemens (2008)
Kauffmann, Benedikt (2007)
Kauffmann, Corbinian (2008)
KrauR3, Robin (2008)
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Verein

TV Bellenberg (BTV/04031)

TC Altenstadt/lller (BTV/04011)
Neu-Ulmer TK Blau-Weiss (BTV/04419)
TC Altenstadt/lller (BTV/04011)

TC Altenstadt/lller (BTV/04011)
Neu-Ulmer TK Blau-Weiss (BTV/04419)
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Kommentar

BTV)

BAYERISCHER
TENNIS-VERBAND

LK
TURNIER
CIRCUIT



